
KP družstev mladších žáků

Domažlice 2010

Por. Tým Part. + = - Body skore

1 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6 0 0 18 34,5

2 DDM Planá 6 5 0 1 15 24

3 Sokol Domažlice A 6 4 0 2 12 20

4 Sokol Klatovy B 6 2 1 3 7 16

5 ŠK Líně A 6 2 0 4 6 10

6 Slavoj Tachov 6 1 0 5 3 12,5

7 ŠK HeřNýř 6 0 1 5 1 9



KP družstev mladších žáků

Domažlice 2010

Tabulka/start. poradí 

St.c. Tým 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Body MP

1 Sokol Domažlice * 3,5 2 4 4 6 0,5 20 12

2 Sokol Klatovy B 2,5 * 2 3 4 4 0,5 16 7

3 DDM Planá 4 4 * 6 5 5 0 24 15

4 ŠK HeřNýř 2 3 0 * 1,5 2,5 0 9 1

5 Slavoj Tachov 2 2 1 4,5 * 2,5 0,5 12,5 3

6 ŠK Líně A 0 2 1 3,5 3,5 * 0 10 6

7 Sokol Klatovy A 5,5 5,5 6 6 5,5 6 * 34,5 18



KP družstev mladších žáků

Domažlice 2010

1. Sokol Klatovy A (18 MP   Z/34.5 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Jánská Jitka 1759 0,5 1 1 0,5 1 0,5 4,5 6
2 Eret Jonáš 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6
3 Macner Jan 1398 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6
4 Fürbacher Milan 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6
5 Hurdzan Tomáš 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6
6 Eret Matouš 1250 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 6

2. DDM Planá (15 MP   Z/24 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Zítková Kristýna 1346 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 6
2 Brunová Blanka 1331 1 0 1 0 1 0 3 6
3 Kubát Martin 1250 1 0 0 1 1 1 4 6
4 Slavík Matěj 1100 1 0 1 0 1 1 4 6
5 Al Saleh Mohamed 1250 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 6
6 Fára Jan 1100 1 0 1 1 1 1 5 6

3. Sokol Domažlice (12 MP   Z/20 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Vašíček Tomáš 1547 1 1 1 1 1 0,5 5,5 6
2 Antoš Jakub 1100 0,5 0 1 0 1 0 2,5 6
3 Pelnář Jan 1250 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 6
4 BuTien Ladislav 1100 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 6
5 Nový Karel 1100 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 6
6 Králová Michaela 1100 0 0 1 1 1 0 3 6

4. Sokol Klatovy B (7 MP   Z/16 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Macner David 1250 0,5 0 0 1 1 0 2,5 6
2 Vácha Marek 1100 0 0,5 1 1 0 1 3,5 6
3 Koucha Maryam A. 1100 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 6
4 Holý Lukáš 1100 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 6
5 Schmidt Maxim 1100 0 1 0 0 1 1 3 6
5 Šilhavý Pavel 1000 0 1 0 1 1 1 4 6

5. ŠK Líně  (6 MP   Z/10 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Seják Michal 1250 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 6
2 Trejbal Jan 1250 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
3 Torma Petr 1100 0 1 0,5 0 0 1 2,5 6



4 Pancurák Pavel 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
5 Klik Michal 1000 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 6
6 Michálková Bára 1000 0 0,5 1 0 0 0 1,5 6

6. Slavoj Tachov (3 MP   Z/12.5 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Hemr Adam 1100 1 0 0,5 0 0 0 1,5 6
2 Truksa Václav 1250 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 6
3 Šesták Dominik 1100 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 6
4 Senft Martin 1000 1 1 0 1 1 0 4 6
5 Švanda František 1000 0,5 0 0 0 0 0 0,5 6
6 Steinbrückerová Z. 1000 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 6

7. ŠK HeřNýř (1 MP   Z/9 Body)

Šach. Jméno Rtg FED 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Part.
1 Mottl Patrik 1100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
2 Klásek Martin 1100 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 6
3 Jiroušek Marek 1000 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 6
4 Běl Jiří 1000 0 1 0 1 1 0 3 6
5 Běl Jan 1000 0,5 0 0 1 1 0 2,5 6
6 Trejbalová Eva 1000 0 0,5 0 0 0 0 0,5 6



KP družstev mladších žáků

Domažlice 2010

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Vašíček Tomáš 1547 Sokol Domažlice A 5,5 6
2 Jánská Jitka 1759 Sokol Klatovy A 4,5 6
3 Seják Michal 1250 ŠK Líně A 4 6
4 Zítková Kristýna 1346 DDM Planá 3 6
5 Macner David 1250 Sokol Klatovy B 2,5 6
6 Hemr Adam 1100 Slavoj Tachov 1,5 6
7 Mottl Patrik 1100 ŠK HeřNýř 0 6

Šach. 2

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Eret Jonáš 1250 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6
2 Truksa Václav 1250 Slavoj Tachov 5 6
3 Vácha Marek 1100 Sokol Klatovy B 3,5 6
4 Brunová Blanka 1331 DDM Planá 3 6
5 Antoš Jakub 1100 Sokol Domažlice A 2,5 6
6 Klásek Martin 1100 ŠK HeřNýř 1 6
7 Trejbal Jan 1250 ŠK Líně A 0 6

Šach. 3

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Macner Jan 1398 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6
2 Pelnář Jan 1250 Sokol Domažlice A 5 6
3 Kubát Martin 1250 DDM Planá 4 6
4 Torma Petr 1100 ŠK Líně A 2,5 6
5 Jiroušek Marek 1000 ŠK HeřNýř 2 6
6 Koucha Maryam A. 1100 Sokol Klatovy B 1 6
7 Šesták Dominik 1100 Slavoj Tachov 0,5 6

Šach. 4

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Fürbacher Milan 1250 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6
2 Slavík Matěj 1100 DDM Planá 4 6
3 Senft Martin 1000 Slavoj Tachov 4 6
4 Běl Jiří 1000 ŠK HeřNýř 3 6
5 BuTien Ladislav 1100 Sokol Domažlice A 2 6
6 Holý Lukáš 1100 Sokol Klatovy B 2 6
7 Pancurák Pavel 1000 ŠK Líně A 0 6

Šach. 5

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Hurdzan Tomáš 1250 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6
2 Al Saleh Mohamed 1250 DDM Planá 5 6
3 Schmidt Maxim 1100 Sokol Klatovy B 3 6



4 Běl Jan 1000 ŠK HeřNýř 2,5 6
5 Nový Karel 1100 Sokol Domažlice A 2 6
6 Klik Michal 1000 ŠK Líně A 2 6
7 Švanda František 1000 Slavoj Tachov 0,5 6

Šach. 6

Por. Jméno Rtg Tým Body Partie
1 Eret Matouš 1250 Sokol Klatovy A 6 6
2 Fára Jan 1100 DDM Planá 5 6
3 Šilhavý Pavel 1000 Sokol Klatovy B 4 6
4 Králová Michaela 1100 Sokol Domažlice A 3 6
5 Michálková Bára 1000 ŠK Líně A 1,5 6
6 Steinbrückerová Z. 1000 Slavoj Tachov 1 6
7 Trejbalová Eva 1000 ŠK HeřNýř 0,5 6


